
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 745369.00 745,369.00$   711292.00 711,292.00$   216700.00 216,700.00$   365545.00 365,545.00$   

745,369.00$   711,292.00$   216,700.00$   365,545.00$   

Bid Tabulation

8/21/2023 422411 2:00 p.m.

Edwards Engineering, Inc.

Bid Solicitation Date

9/26/2023

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Lump Sum for Five-Years Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning (HVAC) Services

Total Bid Amount

Craft Mechanical LLC FEMoran, Inc. Mechanical 
Services R.J. O'neil, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 2



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

Bid Tabulation

8/21/2023 422411 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

9/26/2023

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Lump Sum for Five-Years Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning (HVAC) Services

Total Bid Amount

Unit Cost Total

433115.69 433,115.69$   

433,115.69$   

Command Mechanical, LLC

August 2015 Revision 1 2 of 2


	Bid Tab

